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FRANKFURT

Sport bez granic.

-

VIII Memorial im. Zdzislawa Skrety w LA/Masters/

Stubice, dnia 03.10.2020 r
Kula K 3kg.

1 Krzyzan Matgorzata 68 K50  LKS Lubusz Stubice 11.33 776
2 Sinecka Beata 68 K50  SP 12 Leszno 8.83 587
3 Strelczuk Irena K60  Odra Chojna 6.24 540

4 Dalecka Leokadia 45 K70  Zielona Goéra DNS

Konkurencja:
Dysk K 1kg.



1 Siniecka Zofia 68 K50 SP 12 Leszno 27.62 618

Dalecka Leokadia 45 K70  Zielona Goéra DNS
Krzyzan Matgorzata 68 K50 LKS Lubusz Stubice DNF
Oszczep K
1 5009 Krzyzan Matgorzata 68 K50 LKS Lubusz Stubice 17.60 407
2 4009 Dalecka Leokadia 45 K70  Zielona Géra DNS
Miot K 3kg.
1 Krzyzan Matgorzata 68 K50 LKS Lubusz Stubice 25.73 433
2 Strelczuk Irena K60 Odra Chojna 18.82 379
3 Dalecka Leokadia 45 K70  Zielona Goéra DNS
Kula M

1 4kg. Klimczak Andrzej 50 M70  Wilkanowo 13.95 1180
2 4Kkg. Kopik Leszek 45 M75  Szczecin 12.38 1166
3 5kg. Strelczuk Wojciech M65  Odra Chojna 13.15 1111
4 4kg. Roszczak Czestaw 41 M75  UKS Olimpijczyk Pogorzela 11.65 1092
5 6kg. Kaszuba Krzysztof 70 M50  PKWLA Sopot 14.00 925
6 6kg. Stolarczyk Marek 64 M55  LKS Lubusz Stubice 11.90 871
7 4kg. Nadachowski Jan 49 M70  Ostrow Wikp 10.43 862
8 4kg. Nowak Ireneusz 47 M70  Zielona Goéra 10.29 849
9 5kg. Duber Jerzy 57 M60  Zielona Géra 11.00 814
10 4kg. Krukowski Zenon 42 M75  Miedzyrzecz 8.69 795

11 7,26kg Nadachowski Marek 72 M45  Zacharzew 12.08 776
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7,26kg Suchanowski
7,26kg Skibicki
7,26kg Stawuta
4kg. Jarmuszkiewicz
6kg. Krélik
5kg. Wawrzyniak
5kg. Nowak
4kg. Kowalewicz
Dysk M
1,5kg Stolarczyk
1kg Roszczak
1kg Duber
1,5kg Kaszuba
1kg Nowak
1kg Petrunio
2kg Suchanowski
1kg Krukowski
1kg Michalski
1kg Kowalewicz
2kg Nadachowski
1kg Jurkowski
2kg Skibicki
1kg Nadachowski

Maciej
Zdzistaw
Piotr
Andrzej
Bogdan
Zenon
Ireneusz

Aleksander

Marek
Czestaw
Jerzy
Krzysztof
Ireneusz
Stanistaw
Maciej
Zenon
Zygmunt
Aleksander
Marek
Jerzy
Zdzistaw

Jan

83
82
75
48
66
54
50
50

64
41
57
70
47
70
83
42
50
50
72
53
82
49

M35
M35
M45
M70
M50
M60
M65
M70

M55
M75
M60
M50
M70
M70
M35
M75
M70
M70
M45
M65
M35
M70

PKWLA Sopot

Pita

LKS Lubusz Stubice
Ostrow Wikp
Chrzypsko Wielkie
Sierakow

Sierakow

AZS Poznan

LKS Lubusz Stubice
UKS Olimpijczyk Pogorzela
Zielona Gora
PKWLA Sopot
Zielona Gora

LKS Lubusz Stubice
PKWLA Sopot
Miedzyrzecz
Poznan

AZS Poznanh
Zacharzew
Szczecin

Pita

Ostréw Wikp

13.96
13.70
11.31
8.84

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

45.71
35.38
43.38
39.96
30.87
30.62
41.73
26.46
20.27
28.81
36.39
31.80
39.30
27.80

758
742
722

719

955
951
839
732
728
721
706
692
686
674
671
667
661
648
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1kg Jarmuszkiewicz
1kg Nowak
1,5kg Trzcinski
2kg Stawuta
1kg Wawrzyniak
1kg Zwolski
Oszczep M
600g Wawrzyniak
700g Trzcinski
600g Zwolski
500g Dec
5009 Kowalewicz
800g Musiat
700g Kaszuba
7009 Krélik
5009 Krukowski
800g Guzowski
800g Skibicki
800g Suchanowski
600g Jurkowski
600g Nowak
5009 Nowak

Mtot M

Andrzej
Ireneusz
Franciszek
Piotr
Zenon

Edward

Zenon
Franciszek
Edward
Jan
Aleksander
Arkadiusz
Krzysztof
Bogdan
Zenon
Jarostaw
Zdzistaw
Maciej
Jerzy
Ireneusz

Ireneusz

48
50
62
75
54

54
62

48
50
75
70
66
42
71
82
83
52
50
47

M70
M65
M55
M45
M60
M60

M65
M55
M60
M70
M70
M45
M50
M50
M75
M45
M35
M35
M65
M65
M70

Ostréw Wikp

Sierakow

MKS Bolestawia Bolestawiec
LKS Lubusz Stubice
Sierakow

Nowe Miasteczko

Sierakow

MKS Bolestawia Bolestawiec
Nowe Miasteczko

Cigacice

AZS Poznan

LKS Lubusz Stubice
PKWLA Sopot

Chrzypsko Wielkie
Miedzyrzecz

Zielona Goéra

PKWLA Sopot
Szczecin
Szczecin

Zielona Goéra

27.00
29.09
28.91
29.10
DNS
DNS

39.46
41.73
39.51
31.84
31.55
40.63
36.33
33.40
22.44
35.16
41.41
39.05

DNS

DNS

DNS

627
604
576
552

916
858
827
803
795
683
670
610
605
581
565
529
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5kg
5kg
4kg
4kg
5kg
4kg
7,26kg
4kg
4kg
4kg
6kg
4kg
7,26kg
7,26kg
6kg

Zwolski
Strelczuk
Klimczak
Jarmuszkiewicz
Jurkowski
Nadachowski
Nadachowski
Krukowski
Petrunio
Kowalewicz
Trzcinski
Michalski
Skibicki
Suchanowski

Stolarczyk

Edward
Wojciech
Andrzej
Andrzej
Jerzy

Jan

Marek
Zenon
Stanistaw
Aleksander
Franciszek
Zygmunt
Zdzistaw
Maciej

Marek

50
48
53
49
72
42

50
62
50
82
83
64

M60
M65
M70
M70
M65
M70
M45
M75
M70
M70
M55
M70
M35
M35
M55

Nowe Miasteczko
Odra Chojna
Wilkanowo

Ostrow Wikp
Szczecin

Ostrow Wikp
Zacharzew
Miedzyrzecz

LKS Lubusz Stubice
AZS Poznan

MKS Bolestawia Bolestawiec
Poznan

Pita

PLWLA Sopot

LKS Lubusz Stubice

46.04
38.46
36.93
33.44
32.88
32.94
40.53
27.03
20.87
29.30
30.80
27.15
41.31
38.52

DNS

932
858
814
730
723
718
706
648
645
631
590
579
572
528



